ECMC u RASMUSSEN  WIGU 5

11:30 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:40 pm.

3:15 p.m.

GROWING MINNESOTA

Workforce
Solutions

Data, strategies
and tools

Monday, January 31, 2022
Best Western Premier Nicollet Inn

Event sponsors

UNIVERSITY

Group THE UNIVERSITY OF YOU

AGENDA

Lunch
Welcome and introductions

Data driven workforce development
Erin Olson, Director of Strategic Research, RealTime Talent

Sponsor: ECMC Group
Laura Telander Graf, Director of Public Relations

Question the Quo
Laura Telander Graf, Director of Public Relations, ECMC Group

Sponsor: Rasmussen University
Katie Misukanis Pan, Government Relations Director

Break

The States’ Role in Growing Minnesota’s Workforce
Ben Baglio, Director, Governor’s Workforce Development Board

Sponsor: WGU
Dr. Angie Besendorfer, Regional Vice President

Business Education Network (BEN) Best Practices: Lakeville Works
Krista Jech, President, Lakeville Area Chamber of Commerce

Adjourn



