

Workforce Solutions Data, strategies and tools



Monday, January 31, 2022 Best Western Premier Nicollet Inn

Event sponsors







AGENDA

11:30 a.m.	Lunch
11:50 a.m.	Welcome and introductions
12:00 p.m.	Data driven workforce development Erin Olson, Director of Strategic Research, RealTime Talent
12:45 p.m.	Sponsor: ECMC Group Laura Telander Graf, Director of Public Relations
12:50 p.m.	Question the Quo Laura Telander Graf, Director of Public Relations, ECMC Group
1:35 p.m.	Sponsor: Rasmussen University Katie Misukanis Pan, Government Relations Director
1:40 p.m.	Break
1:50 p.m.	The States' Role in Growing Minnesota's Workforce Ben Baglio, Director, Governor's Workforce Development Board
2:35 p.m.	Sponsor: WGU Dr. Angie Besendorfer, Regional Vice President
2:40 pm.	Business Education Network (BEN) Best Practices: Lakeville Works Krista Jech, President, Lakeville Area Chamber of Commerce
3:15 p.m.	Adjourn